
OIL INDIA LIMITED 
(A Government of India Enterprise) 

Rajasthan Project 
Jodhpur, Rajasthan 

 
 

CORRIGENDUM 

Amendment No. 2 Dated 08.03.2018 

to 
Tender No. CJI7072L18 

 

 

This Amendment No. 2 dated 08.03.2018 to Tender No. CJI7072L18 for 
Hiring of Security Service is issued as under: 
 

 
A. The quantity and rate under Sl. No. 14 (Additional hourly rate beyond 

8 hrs.) for table (ii) Rates applicable for supervisor to be read as under 

in lieu of existing: 
 

14 
Additional hourly rate 

beyond 8 hrs 
HOUR 

2400 

Hrs. 
227.00 

 
 

All other Terms & Conditions of the tender remain unchanged. 
                                                                                          

 

Sd- 
(B. Mody) 

Manager Materials (M&C) 

 
 

                                                                                           

 


	OIL INDIA LIMITED
	Rajasthan Project
	Jodhpur, Rajasthan
	Amendment No. 2 Dated 08.03.2018
	to
	Tender No. CJI7072L18


